Pl

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

raitye260~infc

St-Nr Fahrer /Beifahrer

1

14

1"

12

15

16

23

32

17

41

49

34

46

SATORIUS, Bjorn /ZENZ, Dennis

LORENZ, Thomas /RAUBER, Tim

REINDL, Rudolf /EHRLE, Michael

BLISS, Oliver /LOTH, Hans Peter

RAMONAT , Raphael /SCHMIDT, Steffen

KASSER, Tom /SCHNEEWEIR, Stephan

RUMPFKEIL, Timo /HINNEBERG, Helmar

ANDERS, Lars /SCHRON, Steffen

NOLLER, René /LERCH, Jennifer

MOUFANG, Bernard /TIPPNER, Lena

MULLER, Olaf /FRITZENSMEIER, Stefanie

NAUMANN, Maurice /HEILEMANN, Lena

STICH, Stefan /JUTTENREUTHER, Nina

SAGEL, Heinz-Otto /EICHENAUER, Nico

KALLENSEE, Patrick /STUTZER, Christian

SCHURLER, Denis /SCHURLER, Max

BERGHAHN , Christopher /STORCH , Sarah

SCHMITT, Gerrit /MULLER, Luisa

Fahrzeug

Ford Fiesta R5

Skoda Fabia S2000

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10

Honda Civic Type R

Mercedes Benz 190E 2.3-16

Skoda Fabia S2000

Opel Corsa Rally4

BMW 320i E36

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

Honda Civic Type R

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10

Porsche Cayman 718S

Opel Corsa B Kit

Opel Adam R2

Opel Corsa A 1,6 GSi

Opel Kadett GSI 16V

SCHWARZMANNSEDER, Lars /SCHW., BjoérrPeugeot 206 XS

WP 1
WP 4

06:49,00
06:37,30

06:57,70
06:47,20

06:53,10
06:51,70

07:05,90
07:01,70

07:17,10
07:05,40

07:15,00
07:12,10

07:12,80
07:22,40

07:34,90
07:25,00

07:19,50
07:05,10

07:43,50
07:21,30

07:33,80
07:18,20

07:34,30
07:24,50

07:38,00
07:21,00

07:39,40
07:30,60

07:40,30
07:34,70

07:37,40
07:32,40

07:48,50
07:41,90

07:39,90
07:36,20

07:50,70
07:43,30

WP 2
WP 5

03:11,60
02:53,40

02:58,60
03:02,50

02:59,90
03:01,90

02:59,90
03:00,80

03:02,50
03:04,30

03:06,70
03:03,50

03:05,10
03:06,40

03:02,20
03:04,30

03:30,40
03:17,10

03:15,60
03:14,00

03:18,40
03:12,40

03:18,50
03:14,40

03:20,00
03:15,50

03:15,50
03:14,80

03:17,80
03:18,00

03:13,80
03:16,20

03:20,30
03:18,90

03:19,80
03:20,70

03:22,00
03:20,10

WP 3
WP 6

06:49,40
06:43,70

07:04,30
07:01,70

07:21,10
07:05,80

07:05,50
07:04,30

07:09,70
07:06,70

07:17,80
07:17,80

07:18,80
07:15,30

07:36,30
07:24,00

07:17,60
07:29,10

07:25,30
07:23,10

07:39,90
07:36,50

07:36,10
07:32,90

07:38,10
07:34,70

07:38,00
07:37,10

07:36,40
07:41,00

07:52,20
07:43,90

07:50,20
07:49,40

08:05,80
07:49,30

07:54,30
07:51,70

Gesamt

Diff.

Strafzeit
33:04,40

34:02,00
+00:57,6
00:10,00
34:13,50
+01:09,1

34:18,10
+01:13,7

34:45,70
+01:41,3

35:12,90
+02:08,5

35:20,80
+02:16,4

36:06,70
+03:02,3

36:08,80
+03:04,4
00:10,00
36:22,80
+03:18,4

36:39,20
+03:34,8

36:40,70
+03:36,3

36:47,30
+03:42,9

36:55,40
+03:51,00

37:08,20
+04:03,8

37:15,90
+04:11,5

37:49,20
+04:44,8

37:51,70
+04:47,3

38:02,10
+04:57,7



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

LY

42

31

43

26

40

47

25

42

33

27

55

44

56

24

45

48

30

51

28

50

38

21

39

37

TESCHNER, Fred /TEUSCHER, Kerstin

MELZER, Mike /NOLL, Linus

GOTTIG, Nicolai /GRAFE, Jennifer

HAPPEL, Jannik /KOLB, Michelle

Mercedes-Benz A35 AMG

Suzuki Swift Sport

Opel Corsa OPC

BMW 318is E30

SCHRAMM, Andreas /EICHENAUER, Marcel VW Polo GTI

HORN, Volker /[HORN, Peter

FALLENSTEIN , Nico /HEUCHLER , Phil

CZEKALLA , Mike /JJUNGER, Tim

SCHUMANN, Sven /MELDE, Benjamin

MULFINGER , Marco /HUPFELD, Sven

DULLECK, Mirko /DULLECK, Patrick

MATHES, Michael /EMMERT, Julius

DE GRAZIA, Salvatore /SCHMITT, Ulrike

HARLE, Dennis /GEHBAUER, Paul

SCHULZE, Fabian /IHLEFELDT, Jean

VW Golf 3 Kit-Car

Citroen C2 R2 Max

Honda Civic EP3

Audi 90 Quattro

Citroén C2

VW Polo GTI

VW Golf 2 GTI 16V

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8

Suzuki Swift Sport

Suzuki Swift Sport

LEIBBRANDT, Marcus /HORNUNG, Angelika Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10

SCHMIDT , Jurgen /DEURING , Ralf

PFAFF, Ralph /OTTO, Torsten

FREY, Bjérn /GERICH, Viviane

HARTEL, Sebastian /BAUMANN, Axel

WEIDLICH , Kai /GEIST, Hartmut

BRUNKE, Torsten /STANDKE, Normen

CREUTZBURG, Markus /FIEBRICH, Katrin

VAZ Lada 21011

Opel Astra F Kit-Car

VW Lupo GTI

Opel Astra GSi 16V

BMW M3 E36 Compact

VW Golf 3 GTI 16V

VW Golf 3 GTI 16V

07:51,80
07:36,60

07:52,70
07:38,90

07:52,50
07:45,60

08:00,00
07:51,00

08:01,30
07:56,20

08:02,80
07:59,00

08:10,80
07:53,20

08:07,80
07:56,00

08:04,40
07:57,00

08:11,40
07:51,70

08:03,30
07:57,60

08:05,90
07:55,80

07:58,50
07:48,30

08:27,30
07:58,00

08:11,00
07:59,90

08:11,60
07:56,10

08:10,90
08:09,00

08:02,90
07:59,30

08:07,10
08:31,10

08:15,70
08:07,00

07:19,90
07:09,30

08:32,80
08:03,50

08:16,10
08:35,80

03:25,10
03:22,90

03:25,80
03:25,90

03:23,30
03:24,20

03:30,20
03:31,10

03:26,30
03:26,40

03:27,50
03:25,80

03:28,60
03:27,60

03:28,40
03:27,40

03:35,50
03:34,90

03:20,90
03:24,20

03:25,60
03:28,80

03:31,30
03:32,90

03:28,40
03:38,90

03:27,20
03:27,90

03:32,90
03:32,50

03:36,20
03:33,90

03:29,10
03:29,50

03:32,40
03:36,60

03:26,10
03:32,00

03:34,00
03:34,80

03:08,00
03:11,30

03:36,90
03:39,90

03:32,30
03:48,00

07:57,40
07:44,90

07:54,30
08:04,90

08:16,20
08:02,40

08:01,00
08:01,90

08:01,40
08:05,00

08:05,10
08:01,90

07:59,30
08:03,00

08:07,10
07:59,80

08:04,40
08:01,50

08:24,10
08:06,30

08:08,90
08:11,30

08:05,00
08:16,10

08:03,90
08:02,10

08:02,60
07:59,20

08:16,00
08:15,50

08:12,20
08:17,90

08:14,10
08:18,10

08:05,90
08:07,30

08:11,70
08:14,20

08:21,50
08:21,60

12:18,80
07:13,20

08:27,40
08:24,00

08:06,50
08:42,90

38:08,70
+05:04,3
00:10,00
38:22,50
+05:18,1

38:44,20
+05:39,8

38:55,20
+05:50,8

38:56,60
+05:52,2

39:02,10
+05:57,7

39:02,50
+05:58,1

39:06,50
+06:02,1

39:17,70
+06:13,3

39:18,60
+06:14,2

39:25,50
+06:21,1
00:10,00
39:27,00
+06:22,6

39:30,10
+06:25,7
00:30,00
39:32,20
+06:27,8
00:10,00
39:47,80
+06:43,4

39:47,90
+06:43,5

39:50,70
+06:46,3

39:54,40
+06:50,00
00:30,00
40:02,20
+06:57,8

40:24,60
+07:20,2
00:10,00
40:30,50
+07:26,1
00:10,00
40:54,50
+07:50,1
00:10,00
41:01,60
+07:57,2



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

59

58

29

54

52

53

62

61

18
19
20
36

22
35
63

WILHELM, Danny /PISANI, Conny

LEONHARDT, Thomas /STANDKE, Petra

DIETZEL, Paul /FRIEMEL, Christian

DJOLEFF, Christian /WACHTLER, Rico

BERWING , Enrico /ZZANDER , Jenny

WOLANSKI , Julia /SELZER, Andrea

KELLER, Mario /KROWIORS, Sebastian

GEBHARDT, Jamy
LESSER, Marcus

DNF

GLASS, Sven /HUFGARD, Jana
SONNTAG, Rigo /MESSERSCHMIDT, Peter
SPANGENBERG, Gerrit WENNING, André
WOLF, Felix /DECKER, Max

WAGNER, Martin /RODIGER, Alexander
RINK, Andreas /ARNOLD, Jessica-Justine
SCHNEIDEMESSER , Mike /LIPP, Mario
KNOTE, Bernd /KNOTE, Frank
GROPENGIESSER, Chris /ZETTL, Meike

VW Golf 4 GTI

Audi B5 Quattro

Subaru Impreza GC8

Suzuki Swift Sport

Suzuki Swift Sport

Suzuki Swift Sport

Trabant 601

Ford Fiesta Mk7 ST

Opel Kadett E GSI
Honda Civic Type R
BMW M3 E36

VW Golf 2 GTI 16V
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7
Subaru Impreza GT
Seat Cordoba

Trabant 601

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

08:36,40
08:22,80

08:27,60
08:13,90

08:25,10
08:09,50

08:36,90
08:18,90

08:41,50
08:33,60

08:44,90
08:42,50

08:53,60
08:46,20

08:18,10
17:50,30

07:30,00
07:46,20
07:11,60
08:24,10
07:13,40
07:32,60
00:00,00
00:00,00
07:50,00

03:38,20
03:36,70

03:38,60
03:39,20

03:47,60
03:40,00

03:39,90
03:43,30

03:45,80
03:44,20

03:46,60
03:51,40

03:52,50
03:51,40

03:36,20
03:46,10

03:12,20
03:20,60
03:08,70
03:48,20
03:15,20
03:13,70

08:21,20
08:28,00

08:30,00
08:36,60

08:32,70
08:46,60

08:34,60
08:39,50

08:46,40
08:43,40

08:56,40
08:58,30

08:46,30
08:54,30

08:13,70
13:16,10

08:08,80
08:15,00
12:18,80
12:17,80

41:03,30
+07:58,9

41:05,90
+08:01,5

41:31,50
+08:27 1
00:10,00
41:33,10
+08:28,7

42:14,90
+09:10,5

43:00,10
+09:55,7

43:04,30
+09:59,9

55:00,50
+21:56,1
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